Form 3160-5 (Juno 2015) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR OCD HODDS BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT OCD HODDS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Other			OMB	1 APPROVED NO. 1004–0137 January 31, 2018 3	
			6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN 1	TRIPLICATE - Other ins	tructions on page 2	Solution CA/Agr NMNM112723	eement, Name and/or No. X	
1. Type of Well		Well Name and No Multiple-See At Multiple-See	o. tached		
2. Name of Operator APACHE CORPORATION	REESA FISHER her@apachecorp.com	9. API Well No. Multiple-See			
		3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 432-818-1062		10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area MultipleSee Attached	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T))	11. County or Parish	, State		
MultipleSee Attached			LEA COUNTY	, NM	
12. CHECK THE AF	PROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATURE O	F NOTICE, REPORT, OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production (Start/Resume)	UWater Shut-Off	
□ Notice of Intent	Alter Casing	Hydraulic Fracturing	Reclamation	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Other	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily Abandon		
	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Disposal		
testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi Apache converted this well to 9/10/2018 MIRUSU POOH LI 9/11/2018 Cont POOH w/tbg; 9/12/2018 Cont POOH w/tish 9/13/2018 Cont POOH w/bit & 9/14/2018 RIH w/pkr & test to 9/17/2018 Log from surface to 9/18/2018 Acidize Blinebry w/ injection packer @ 5670'; test 9/19/2018 POOH LD WS RII 9/20/2018 Circ 210 bbls pkr fi	inal inspection. injection, per the followin D Prod equip. RIH w/overshot to fish; la RIH w/bit & WS; CO from WS; RIH & set CIBP @ 500# for 30 min - test go 5660' & perf Blinebry @ 7500 gal 15% acid & 850 ed good. H w/180 jts 2-3/8" IPC tog	g: (WFX-980) atch on to fish @ 5725'. m 5747'-6100'. 6053', dump 2 sx cmt on top. od. 2 5724'-5854' w/2 SPF, 194 sh 00# rock salt. POOH w/treatin			
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #437849 verified by the BLM Well Information System For APACHE CORPORATION, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILLA PEREZ on 10/03/2018 (19PP0011SE) Name (Printed/Typed) REESA FISHER Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST					
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A					
Signature (Electronic S		Date 10/01/2			
					
Approved By ACCEPT		N SHEPARD UM ENGINEER	Date 09/11/2019		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or ertify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.					
Fitle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	crime for any person knowingly and to any matter within its jurisdiction.	willfully to make to any department of	or agency of the United	
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISEI	D ** BLM REVISED ** BLN	I REVISED ** BLM REVISE		

Additional data for EC transaction #437849 that would not fit on the form

Wells/Facilities, continued

Agreement NMLC032096B NMNM112723X Lease NMLC032096B NMLC032096B

Well/Fac Name, Number API Number EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT392025-06573-00-C1 EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT392025-06573-00-S4

Location Sec 14 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL Sec 14 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL

10. Field and Pool, continued

EUNICE TUBB OIL & GAS

32. Additional remarks, continued

9/25/2018 Run witnessed passing MIT; chart attached. 9/26/2018 Began injection @ 14 psi w/flow rate of 524 BW.

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #437849

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	INJ SR	INJ SR
Lease:	NMNM125057	NMLC032096B
Agreement:	NMNM112723X	NMNM112723X (NMNM112723X)
Operator:	APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TX 79705 Ph: 432-818-1000	APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TX 79705 Ph: 432.818.1000 Fx: 432-818-1190
Admin Contact:	REESA FISHER SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: Reesa Fisher@apachecorp.com	REESA FISHER SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: Reesa Fisher@apachecorp.com
	Ph: 432-818-1062	Ph: 432-818-1062
Tech Contact:	REESA FISHER SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: Reesa.Fisher@apachecorp.com	REESA FISHER SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: Reesa Fisher@apachecorp.com
	Ph: 432-818-1062	Ph: 432-818-1062
Location: State: County:	NM LEA COUNTY	NM LEA
Field/Pool:	EUNICE; B-T-D, NORTH	BLINEBRY OIL & GAS DRINKARD EUNICE TUBB OIL & GAS
Well/Facility:	EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT 43 Sec 14 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL	EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT 43 Sec 14 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL

EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT 43 Sec 14 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL